Race Date

October 01, 2020

EGF XC Invitational Compiled
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2307 Lydia Floden

2 2 2600 Carlee Sieben

3 3 2503 Lelia Johnson

4 4 2339 Dru Harbott

5 5 2338 Josie Peterson

6 6 2312 Marin Garrett

7 7 2437  Faith Lilly

8 8 2451 Eliana Bleess

9 (<5 2565 Jenna Manecke
10 9 2309 Kassidy Allard
11 10 2311 Quincie Floden
12 11 2593 Aubrey Tompkins
13 12 2365 Emma Cullen
14 13 2546 Annie Peterson
15 14 2389 Katrina Quick
16 15 2601 Cassie Sieben
17 16 2557 Emily Peterson
18 17 2430 Linnea Harren
19 18 2429 Jenna Goulet
20 19 2551 Paige Michalski
21 20 2440 Ellie Adams
22 21 2308 Mikila Gudajtes
23 22 2555 Macy Haugen
24 23 2416 Marissa Schiebe
25 24 2412 Elizabeth Lytle
26 25 2446 Avianna Heppner
27 (<5) 2581 Danika Motl
28 26 2414 Keira Morinville
29 27 2305 Katie Allard
30 (<5) 2564 Tessa Manecke
31 28 2360 Liz Cullen
32 29 2598 Grace Narloch
33 30 2381 Morgan Smart
34 31 2554  Elizabeth Parker
35 32 2588 Paige Suda
36 33 2386 Jimi Brommenschenkel
37 34 2366 Jordan Senger
38 35 2556 Casey Osowski
39 36 2367 Crosby Patterson
40 37 2508 Autumn Dimich
41 38 2390 Eskyla Manriquez
42 (<5) 2490 Julie Lavin
43 39 2337 Ruby Geiser
44 40 2509 Skylar Thingvold
45 41 2595  Trinity Parson
46 42 2385 Miya Brandt
47 43 2413 Ella Moen
48 44 2384 Elzetta Bitker
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Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Grafton

Roseau
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Grafton
Thompson
West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman
Grafton
West Marshall
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall
Warroad

East Grand Forks
West Marshall

Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Warroad

Fisher

Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Thompson

Grafton
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
Grafton
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thompson
West Marshall
Thompson

Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
Roseau

Grafton
Ada-Borup/Norman
Red Lake County
Ada-Borup/Norman

1

Time Pace

20:15.9 4:03/K
20:36.2 4:07/K
20:58.4 4:12/K
21:10.1 4:14/K
21:25.4 4:17/K
21:34.7 4:19/K
21:57.2 4:23/K
22:01.7 4:24/K
22:07.6 4:26/K
22:11.5 4:26/K
22:12.5 4:27/K
22:12.8 4:27/K
22:29.4 4:30/K
22:32.1 4:30/K
22:35.6 4:31/K
22:37.6 4:32/K
22:45.2 4:33/K
23:03.0 4:37/K
23:03.5 4:37/K
23:06.7 4:37/K
23:10.4 4:38/K
23:13.4 4:39/K
23:23.0 4:41/K
23:41.7 4:44/K
23:52.6 4:47/K
23:54.2 4:47/K
23:54.7 4:47/K
23:57.1 4:47/K
24:01.7 4:48/K
24:02.0 4:48/K
24:03.9 4:49/K
24:08.0 4:50/K
24:10.8 4:50/K
24:15.2 4:51/K
24:31.5 4:54/K
24:34.8 4:55/K
24:39.4 4:56/K
24:39.5 4:56/K
24:40.9 4:56/K
24:42.8 4:57/K
24:44.0 4:57/K
24:47.9 4:58/K
24:50.4 4:58/K
24:55.9 4:59/K
25:12.3 5:02/K
25:17.7 5:04/K
25:29.1 5:06/K
25:30.3 5:06/K
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Race Date

October 01, 2020

EGF XC Invitational Compiled

Place Score Bib No Name
49 45 2596 Julia Presteng
50 46 2361 Sarah Mager
51 47 2358 Faith Krebs
52 48 2504 Kaitlyn Olson
53 49 2415 Emma Knott
54 50 2506  Autumn Gross
55 51 2452 Rachael Heppner
56 (>7) 2599 Allie Ostlie
57 (>7) 2447 Haley Syverson
58 52 2340 Elaina Ballard
59 53 2388 Kaya Lee
60 54 2336 Kelsey Baltes
61 55 2310 Kinley Anderson
62 56 2507 Kaitlyn Larson
63 57 2333 Sophia Eidsmoe
64 (>7) 2387 Alexis Jalbert
65 (<5) 2583 Jenna Vasek

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Grafton

Thompson
Thompson

Roseau

Red Lake County
Roseau

Warroad

Grafton

Warroad

Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Fisher

Grade
10

~

10
11
12
12
11
12
11

12
11

11
12

Time Pace

25:35.2 5:07/K
25:40.8 5:08/K
25:45.4 5:09/K
26:11.3 5:14/K
26:15.0 5:15/K
26:15.1 5:15/K
26:18.9 5:16/K
26:26.4 5:17/K
26:33.9 5:19/K
26:54.2 5:23/K
27:02.0 5:24/K
27:04.8 5:25/K
27:12.6 5:27/K
27:15.9 5:27/K
27:37.4 5:31/K
27:39.0 5:32/K
29:47.6 5:58/K
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Race Date EGF XC Invitational Compiled
October 01, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 21:53.6
1 2307 Lydia Floden 10 1 1 20:15.9 20:15.9 0:00.0
2 2312 Marin Garrett 12 6 7 21:34.7 41:50.6 1:18.8
3 2309 Kassidy Allard 12 9 16 22:11.5 1:04:02.1 1:55.6
4 2311 Quincie Floden 12 10 26 22:12.5 1:26:14.6 1:56.6
5 2308 Mikila Gudajtes 11 21 47 23:13.4  1:49:28.0 2:57.5
6 2305 Katie Allard 8 (27) (74) 24:01.7 2:13:29.7 3:45.8
7 2310 Kinley Anderson 12 (55) (129) 27:12.6  2:40:42.3 6:56.7
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 22:39.1
1 2437 Faith Lilly 9 7 7 21:57.2 21:57.2 0:00.0
2 2451 Eliana Bleess 12 8 15 22:01.7 43:58.9 0:04.5
3 2430 Linnea Harren 7 17 32 23:03.0 1:07:01.9 1:05.8
4 2429 Jenna Goulet 7 18 50 23:03.5 1:30:05.4 1:06.3
5 2440 Ellie Adams 10 20 70 23:10.4  1:53:15.8 1:13.2
6 2446 Avianna Heppner 11 (25) (95) 23:54.2  2:17:10.0 1:57.0
7 2452 Rachael Heppner 12 (51) (146) 26:18.9  2:43:28.9 4:21.7
8 2447 Haley Syverson 11 More Than 7 26:33.9  3:10:02.8 4:36.7
Team - Grafton Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 22:49.2
1 2600 Carlee Sieben 12 2 2 20:36.2 20:36.2 0:00.0
2 2593 Aubrey Tompkins 8 11 13 22:12.8 42:49.0 1:36.6
3 2601 Cassie Sieben 12 15 28 22:37.6  1:05:26.6 2:01.4
4 2598 Grace Narloch 11 29 57 24:08.0 1:29:34.6 3:31.8
5 2588 Paige Suda 7 32 89 24:31.5 1:54:06.1 3:55.3
6 2595 Trinity Parson 9 (41) (130) 25:12.3  2:19:18.4 4:36.1
7 2596 Julia Presteng 10 (45) (175) 25:35.2  2:44:53.6 4:59.0
8 2599 Allie Ostlie 12 More Than 7 26:26.4  3:11:20.0 5:50.2
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 23:12.4
1 2546 Annie Peterson 7 13 13 22:32.1 22:32.1 0:00.0
2 2557 Emily Peterson 12 16 29 22:45.2 45:17.3 0:13.1
3 2551 Paige Michalski 10 19 48 23:06.7 1:08:24.0 0:34.6
4 2555 Macy Haugen 11 22 70 23:23.0 1:31:47.0 0:50.9
5 2554 Elizabeth Parker 11 31 101 24:15.2  1:56:02.2 1:43.1
6 2556 Casey Osowski 11 (35) (136) 24:39.5  2:20:41.7 2:07.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/01/2020 06:25:36



EGF XC Invitational Compiled
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 01, 2020

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 154 Average Time: 24:16.9
1 2339 Dru Harbott 10 4 4 21:10.1 21:10.1 0:00.0
2 2338 Josie Peterson 8 5 9 21:25.4 42:35.5 0:15.3
3 2337 Ruby Geiser 8 39 48 24:50.4  1:07:25.9 3:40.3
4 2340 Elaina Ballard 12 52 100 26:54.2  1:34:20.1 5:44.1
5 2336 Kelsey Baltes 8 54 154 27:04.8  2:01:24.9 5:54.7
6 2333 Sophia Eidsmoe 7 (57) (211) 27:37.4  2:29:02.3 6:27.3
Team - Thompson Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 24:18.8
1 2365 Emma Cullen 11 12 12 22:29.4 22:29.4 0:00.0
2 2360 Liz Cullen 8 28 40 24:03.9 46:33.3 1:34.5
3 2366 Jordan Senger 11 34 74 24:39.4  1:11:12.7 2:10.0
4 2367 Crosby Patterson 12 36 110 24:40.9  1:35:53.6 2:11.5
5 2361 Sarah Mager 8 46 156 25:40.8  2:01:34.4 3:11.4
6 2358 Faith Krebs 7 (47) (203) 25:45.4  2:27:19.8 3:16.0
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 24:16.5
1 2389 Katrina Quick 11 14 14 22:35.6 22:35.6 0:00.0
2 2381 Morgan Smart 8 30 44 24:10.8 46:46.4 1:35.2
3 2386 Jimi Brommenschenkel 11 33 77 24:34.8  1:11:21.2 1:59.2
4 2390 Eskyla Manriquez 12 38 115 24:44.0 1:36:05.2 2:08.4
5 2385 Miya Brandt 11 42 157 25:17.7  2:01:22.9 2:42.1
6 2384 Elzetta Bitker 10 (44) (201) 25:30.3  2:26:53.2 2:54.7
7 2388 Kayalee 11 (53) (254) 27:02.0 2:53:55.2 4:26.4
8 2387 Alexis Jalbert 11 More Than 7 27:39.0 3:21:34.2 5:03.4
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 24:39.1
1 2416 Marissa Schiebe 11 23 23 23:41.7 23:41.7 0:00.0
2 2412 Elizabeth Lytle 8 24 47 23:52.6 47:34.3 0:10.9
3 2414 Keira Morinville 9 26 73 23:57.1 1:11:31.4 0:15.4
4 2413 Ella Moen 9 43 116 25:29.1  1:37:00.5 1:47.4
5 2415 Emma Knott 10 49 165 26:15.0 2:03:15.5 2:33.3
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 178 Average Time: 24:36.7
1 2503 Lelia Johnson 9 3 3 20:58.4 20:58.4 0:00.0
2 2508 Autumn Dimich 12 37 40 24:42.8 45:41.2 3:44.4
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EGF XC Invitational Compiled
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 01, 2020

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 178 Average Time: 24:36.7
3 2509 Skylar Thingvold 12 40 80 24:55.9  1:10:37.1 3:57.5
4 2504 Kaitlyn Olson 9 48 128 26:11.3  1:36:48.4 5:12.9
5 2506 Autumn Gross 11 50 178 26:15.1  2:03:03.5 5:16.7
6 2507 Kaitlyn Larson 11 (56) (234) 27:15.9  2:30:19.4 6:17.5
Team - Fisher Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2581 Danika Mot 8 Less Than 23:54.7 23:54.7 0:00.0
2 2583 Jenna Vasek 12 Less Than 29:47.6 53:42.3 5:52.9
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2565 Jenna Manecke 12 Less Than 22:07.6 22:07.6 0:00.0
2 2564 Tessa Manecke 9 Less Than 24:02.0 46:09.6 1:54.4
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2490 Julie Lavin 10 Less Than 5 24:47.9 24:47.9 0:00.0
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